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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 45 1992-01-28
2 GROSLAMBERT, Delphine BEL 225 1989-07-12
3 KOTSEVA, Yordanka BUL 1976-10-10
4 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 402 1993-06-04
5 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 121 1993-01-06
6 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 249 1997-06-29
7 MARINO, Maria ESP 114 1993-01-31
8 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 246 1977-11-18
9 SHEPPARD, Natalia GBR 99 1984-05-27
10 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 1996-08-24
11 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 205 1997-06-10
12 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 215 1995-09-27
13 HATUEL, Delila ISR 132 1980-11-15
14 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 304 1994-09-29
15 MONDT, Milja NED 365 1991-01-31
16 NOGUEIRA, Debora POR 294 1985-10-26
17 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 119 1996-09-15
18 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 95 1994-01-23
19 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 239 1997-04-08
20 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 90 1993-06-20
21 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 59 1977-07-21



3 poules of 7
15 (71,43% of 21) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 45
2 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 59
3 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 90
4 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 95
5 SHEPPARD, Natalia GBR 99
6 MARINO, Maria ESP 114
7 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 119
8 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 121
9 HATUEL, Delila ISR 132
10 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 205
11 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 215
12 GROSLAMBERT, Delphine BEL 225
13 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 239
14 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 246
15 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 249
16 NOGUEIRA, Debora POR 294
17 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 304
18 MONDT, Milja NED 365
19 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 402
20 KOTSEVA, Yordanka BUL
21 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO
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Piste 1

15:30

Referee(s):

GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

MARINO, Maria ESP

MONDT, Milja NED

GROSLAMBERT, Delphine BEL

WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT

SCHREIBER, Ester SWE

CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU

DAJCIC, Marcela CRO

Piste 2

15:30

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)
PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR

ENRIGHT, Irene FIN

SHEPPARD, Natalia GBR

KOTSEVA, Yordanka BUL

BIMOVA, Andrea CZE

TURCAN, Anastasia MDA

DUXBURY, Victoria IRL

Piste 3

15:30

Referee(s):

LORENZO, Javier (ESP)
MADR, Vilem (CZE)

CELLEROVA, Michala SVK

SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN

GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO

NOGUEIRA, Debora POR

KARAMETE, Irem TUR

HATUEL, Delila ISR

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 6 1,00 28 10 +18 Advanced
2 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
3 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
4 SHEPPARD, Natalia GBR 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
6 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
7 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
8 HATUEL, Delila ISR 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
9 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
10 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
11 MONDT, Milja NED 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
12 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
13 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
14 GROSLAMBERT, Delphine BEL 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
15 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
16 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
17 NOGUEIRA, Debora POR 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
18 MARINO, Maria ESP 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
19 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
20 KOTSEVA, Yordanka BUL 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
21 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated



1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

Video: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

1

(12) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

Ref: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

2

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

Video: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

2

(12) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Ref: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Video: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

5

Ref: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

6

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

7

Ref: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

8

Table of 16

UKR

DEN

ISR

SWE

(12) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

GRE

MDA

GBR

TUR

(14) GROSLAMBERT, Delphine

BEL

NED

SVK

CZE

AUT

IRL

ROU
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 1996-09-15
2 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 1993-06-20
3T KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 1997-06-10
3T HATUEL, Delila ISR 1980-11-15
5 LELEYKO, Olga A. UKR 1977-07-21
6 SHEPPARD, Natalia GBR 1984-05-27
7 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 1992-01-28
8 MONDT, Milja NED 1991-01-31
9 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 1997-04-08
10 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 1994-01-23
11 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 1993-01-06
12 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 1997-06-29
13 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 1994-09-29
14 GROSLAMBERT, Delphine BEL 1989-07-12
15 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 1995-09-27
16 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 1993-06-04
17 NOGUEIRA, Debora POR 1985-10-26
18 MARINO, Maria ESP 1993-01-31
19 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 1977-11-18
20 KOTSEVA, Yordanka BUL 1976-10-10
21 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 1996-08-24
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUENET, Jean-Marc FRA A 20031970000 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
LEITNER, Barbara AUT B 24121982001 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
LORENZO, Javier ESP B 22061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PISTACCHI, Marco ITA A 19041979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


